Team Overall Results

2021 Boys 5k lola Ski Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Peak Nordic
Bay Nordic
lola

Wausau United
Blackhawk
Lakeland

Average Time Score

00:16:46.42
00:16:54.94
00:17:26.28
00:18:21.82
00:18:35.02
00:19:54.97

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:25 PM

11
17
24
45
48
80

Name

Unattached

Average Time

Finishers

00:25:46.97

2
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2021 Boys 5k lola Ski Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Peak Nordic 00:16:46.42 10 11
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 217 Noah Straka 00:16:31.68 1
2 3 218  Kaden Hacker 00:16:33.89 3
3 7 222 Gavin Chow 00:17:13.68 7
4 14 216  Nathan Grossklauss 00:18:09.69 (24)
5 15 219  Ethan Blischke 00:18:10.75 (15)
6 21 227  Michael Wawrzyn 00:19:09.37 (21)
7 22 228  Cole Taggett 00:19:21.93 (22)
8 27 221 Nicholas Parmann 00:19:46.95 27)
2 Bay Nordic 00:16:54.94 7 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 197  William Murphy 00:16:35.17 4
2 5 195 Beckett Chambers 00:16:36.58 5
3 8 193  Alex Gutowski 00:17:33.09 8
4 11 192  Hunter Kobylarczyk 00:17:49.15 (11)
5 13 191  Isaac Nowak 00:18:07.85 (13)
6 17 196  Lachlan Chambers 00:18:21.64 a7
7 30 190 Henry Page 00:20:09.51 (30)
3 lola 00:17:26.28 5 24
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 208 Bank Bodor 00:16:31.82 2
2 10 206  Huba Bodor 00:17:41.41 10
3 12 205 lan Anderson 00:18:05.61 12
4 19 209  Bode Erickson 00:19:04.41 (19)
5 28 207  Cole Anderson 00:19:48.49 (28)
4  Wausau United 00:18:21.82 7 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 9 229  Aidan Earll 00:17:40.57 9
2 16 236  Jack Lackman 00:18:16.64 16
3 20 231  Will Hagedorn 00:19:08.25 20
4 25 232  Cole Lozon 00:19:44.53 (25)
5 32 235  Henry Bennett 00:20:40.94 (32)
6 35 233  Adam Luedke 00:21:00.95 (35)
7 38 230  Parker Faust 00:21:10.86 (37)
5 Blackhawk 00:18:35.02 5 48
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 200 Dietrich Mattison 00:17:12.48 6
2 18 202  Theo Hubanks 00:18:52.67 18
3 24 204  Joseph Julie 00:19:39.93 24
4 29 203  Zack Stoecker 00:20:07.61 (29)
5 36 201  Elliot Mattison 00:21:05.80 (36)
6 Lakeland 00:19:54.97 6 80
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
23 210 LEO ROTAR 00:19:31.37 23
2 26 211  WILL BEEDE-MORGAN 00:19:45.59 26
3 31 212 GABE REIN 00:20:27.95 31
4 33 214  TYLER THARMAN 00:20:52.23 (33)
5 34 213 CONNOR SIMPSON 00:20:53.20 (34)
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39

2021 Boys 5k lola Ski Race

215  NATHAN ZOCK

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:25 PM

00:21:15.08

(38)
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2021 Boys 5k lola Ski Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 217  Noah Straka
2 2 208 Bank Bodor
3 3 218  Kaden Hacker
4 4 197  William Murphy
5 5 195  Beckett Chambers
6 6 200 Dietrich Mattison
7 7 222  Gavin Chow
8 8 193  Alex Gutowski
9 9 229  Aidan Earll
10 10 206 HubaBodor
11 (11) 192  Hunter Kobylarczyk
12 12 205 lan Anderson
13 (13) 191 Isaac Nowak
14 (14) 216  Nathan Grossklauss
15 (15) 219  Ethan Blischke
16 16 236 Jack Lackman
17 (A7) 196  Lachlan Chambers
18 18 202 Theo Hubanks
19 (19) 209 Bode Erickson
20 20 231  Will Hagedorn
21 (21) 227  Michael Wawrzyn
22 (22) 228 Cole Taggett
23 23 210 LEOROTAR
24 24 204  Joseph Julie
25 (25) 232 Cole Lozon
26 26 211  WILL BEEDE-MORGAN
27 (27) 221  Nicholas Parmann
28 (28) 207  Cole Anderson
29 (29) 203  Zack Stoecker
30 (30) 190 Henry Page
31 31 212 GABEREIN
32 (32) 235 Henry Bennett
33 (33) 214 TYLER THARMAN
34 (34) 213 CONNOR SIMPSON
35 (35) 233 Adam Luedke
36 (36) 201  Elliot Mattison
37 0 220  Mathew Kandziora
38 (37) 230  Parker Faust
39 (38) 215 NATHAN ZOCK
40 0 322  Jamie Reeve
41 0 225  Caleb Seay
42 0 237  Ro Nakigane

Class

Chip Time Team

~
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00:16:31.68
00:16:31.82
00:16:33.89
00:16:35.17
00:16:36.58
00:17:12.48
00:17:13.68
00:17:33.09
00:17:40.57
00:17:41.41
00:17:49.15
00:18:05.61
00:18:07.85
00:18:09.69
00:18:10.75
00:18:16.64
00:18:21.64
00:18:52.67
00:19:04.41
00:19:08.25
00:19:09.37
00:19:21.93
00:19:31.37
00:19:39.93
00:19:44.53
00:19:45.59
00:19:46.95
00:19:48.49
00:20:07.61
00:20:09.51
00:20:27.95
00:20:40.94
00:20:52.23
00:20:53.20
00:21:00.95
00:21:05.80
00:21:06.63
00:21:10.86
00:21:15.08
00:22:28.63
00:23:18.66
00:29:05.30

Peak Nordic
lola

Peak Nordic
Bay Nordic
Bay Nordic
Blackhawk
Peak Nordic
Bay Nordic
Wausau United
lola

Bay Nordic
lola

Bay Nordic
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Wausau United
Bay Nordic
Blackhawk
lola

Wausau United
Peak Nordic
Peak Nordic
Lakeland
Blackhawk
Wausau United
Lakeland
Peak Nordic
lola

Blackhawk
Bay Nordic
Lakeland
Wausau United
Lakeland
Lakeland
Wausau United
Blackhawk
Peak Nordic
Wausau United
Lakeland
Unattached
Peak Nordic
Unattached
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Team Overall Results

2021 Girls 5k lola Ski Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

o o~ WN

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Lakeland

Blackhawk

Wausau United

Bay Nordic

lola

Average Time Score

00:19:35.53
00:20:24.69
00:20:37.07
00:21:28.81
00:22:16.94
00:23:04.26

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:46 PM

11
20
21
40
58
70

Name

Unattached

Average Time

Finishers

00:28:47.10

1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2021 Girls 5k lola Ski Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Peak Nordic Ski Club 00:19:35.53 9 11
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 285  Ashley Grossklaus 00:18:58.33 1
2 2 291  Anne Straka 00:18:59.73 2
3 8 286  Mia Taggett 00:20:48.52 8
4 14 284  Laura Meyer 00:21:56.04 (24)
5 15 288 Eva Koos 00:21:57.78 (15)
6 16 287  Sammi Cousland 00:21:59.48 (16)
7 36 290  Sophie Honl 00:24:37.10 (36)
8 49 283  Aylssa Johnson 00:30:20.66 (45)
2 Lakeland 00:20:24.69 12 20
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
3 280 GRACE KERN 00:19:46.50
2 7 282 SYLVIA MEZA 00:20:29.14 7
3 10 281 KIERA ROTAR 00:20:58.44 10
4 17 271 SEDA RESPOTNIK 00:22:05.52 17)
5 25 269 ANNIKA SEDELIS 00:23:27.81 (25)
6 33 272 JOSIE WENTLAND 00:24:02.15 (33)
7 40 275  AVERY MCKINNEY 00:26:04.98 (40)
8 42 276 ERIKA REIN 00:27:16.71 (42)
3 Blackhawk 00:20:37.07 8 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 260  Sophie Stephenson 00:20:04.91 4
2 5 255  Lily Hubanks 00:20:06.14 5
3 12 250  Grace Nemeth 00:21:40.17 12
4 13 257 Maddie Lawn 00:21:54.58 (13)
5 30 261  Suyra Blasiole 00:23:58.33 (30)
6 31 259  Sydney Eriksson 00:23:59.74 (31)
7 32 258  Piper Eriksson 00:24:00.72 (32)
8 41 253  Laura Lawn 00:27:15.57 (41)
4  Wausau United 00:21:28.81 7 40
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
9 293  Tori Myers 00:20:50.69 9
2 11 297  Claire Butalla 00:21:16.17 11
3 20 294 Eleanor Bennett 00:22:19.57 20
4 22 295  Elizabeth Burger 00:22:36.82 (22)
5 23 299  Maddie Busig 00:22:46.27 (23)
6 27 300  Sylvia Wright 00:23:50.74 27)
7 34 298  Erin Ross 00:24:03.29 (34)
5 Bay Nordic 00:22:16.94 9 58
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
18 243  Spirit Hess 00:22:14.45 18
2 19 241  Ella Krueger 00:22:15.86 19
3 21 246  Gracie Verboomen 00:22:20.51 21
4 24 245  Mary Popkey 00:23:09.02 (24)
5 28 244 Raina Hess 00:23:51.54 (28)
6 29 240  Anna Gruesen 00:23:53.34 (29)
7 35 248  Emma Dornbush 00:24:20.86 (35)
8 37 242  Andalyn Johnson 00:25:04.24 37)

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:46 PM
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2021 Girls 5k lola Ski Race

6 lola 00:23:04.26 6 70
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 6 268  Josie Kwasny 00:20:23.51 6
2 26 263  Anna Meilahn 00:23:38.02 26
3 38 267 Josie Reeve 00:25:11.25 38
4 39 265  Tara Thompson 00:25:53.93 (39)
5 43 266  Rae Willison 00:27:17.99 (43)
6 45 264  Meta Cibaric 00:28:46.19 (44)
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2021 Girls 5k lola Ski Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 285  Ashley Grossklaus
2 2 291  Anne Straka
3 3 280 GRACE KERN
4 4 260  Sophie Stephenson
5 5 255  Lily Hubanks
6 6 268  Josie Kwasny
7 7 282  SYLVIA MEZA
8 8 286  Mia Taggett
9 9 293  Tori Myers
10 10 281 KIERA ROTAR
11 11 297 Claire Butalla
12 12 250 Grace Nemeth
13 (13) 257  Maddie Lawn
14 (14) 284  Laura Meyer
15 (15) 288 EvaKoos
16 (16) 287  Sammi Cousland
17 (17) 271  SEDA RESPOTNIK
18 18 243  Spirit Hess
19 19 241  EllaKrueger
20 20 294  Eleanor Bennett
21 21 246  Gracie Verboomen
22 (22) 295  Elizabeth Burger
23 (23) 299 Maddie Busig
24 (24) 245  Mary Popkey
25 (25) 269  ANNIKA SEDELIS
26 26 263  Anna Meilahn
27 (27) 300  Sylvia Wright
28 (28) 244 RainaHess
29 (29) 240  Anna Gruesen
30 (30) 261  Suyra Blasiole
31 (31) 259  Sydney Eriksson
32 (32) 258  Piper Eriksson
33 (33) 272 JOSIE WENTLAND
34 (34) 298  Erin Ross
35 (35) 248 Emma Dornbush
36 (36) 290  Sophie Honl
37 (37) 242  Andalyn Johnson
38 38 267 Josie Reeve
39 (39) 265  Tara Thompson
40 (40) 275 AVERY MCKINNEY
41 (41) 253  LauraLawn
42 (42) 276 ERIKAREIN
43 (43) 266  Rae Willison
44 0 247  Virginia Harris
45 (44) 264  Meta Cibaric
46 0 328 Maya Mcmanus
47 0 273  HANNAH HERRMANN
48 0 270  NINA STARYINSKI
49 (45) 283  Aylssa Johnson
50 0 277  NOLEY GUTHRIE
51 0 278  BRIE WESCOTT

Class

Chip Time

Team

~
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00:18:58.33
00:18:59.73
00:19:46.50
00:20:04.91
00:20:06.14
00:20:23.51
00:20:29.14
00:20:48.52
00:20:50.69
00:20:58.44
00:21:16.17
00:21:40.17
00:21:54.58
00:21:56.04
00:21:57.78
00:21:59.48
00:22:05.52
00:22:14.45
00:22:15.86
00:22:19.57
00:22:20.51
00:22:36.82
00:22:46.27
00:23:09.02
00:23:27.81
00:23:38.02
00:23:50.74
00:23:51.54
00:23:53.34
00:23:58.33
00:23:59.74
00:24:00.72
00:24:02.15
00:24:03.29
00:24:20.86
00:24:37.10
00:25:04.24
00:25:11.25
00:25:53.93
00:26:04.98
00:27:15.57
00:27:16.71
00:27:17.99
00:28:40.55
00:28:46.19
00:28:47.10
00:29:26.14
00:29:42.56
00:30:20.66
00:30:22.76
00:30:49.88

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Lakeland
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

lola

Lakeland

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Wausau United
Lakeland

Wausau United
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Lakeland

Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

Wausau United

Bay Nordic

Wausau United
Wausau United

Bay Nordic

Lakeland

lola

Wausau United

Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic
Blackhawk
Blackhawk
Blackhawk

Lakeland

Wausau United

Bay Nordic

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Bay Nordic

lola

lola

Lakeland

Blackhawk

Lakeland

lola

Bay Nordic

lola

Unattached

Lakeland

Lakeland

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Lakeland

Lakeland
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0

292

Elinor Kandziora

2021 Girls 5k lola Ski Race

K 00:33:30.09 Peak Nordic Ski Club
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Team Overall Results

2021 MS Girls 3k lola Ski Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

A W N

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Bay Nordic
Wausau Night Gliders
Unattached

Average Time Score

00:10:31.60
00:10:42.41
00:11:20.28
00:17:50.87

7
21
25
69

Name Average Time Finishers
lola 00:14:31.48 2
Blackhawk 00:16:37.85 2
Lakeland 00:09:44.17 1
Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team 00:13:38.40 1

Page: 1of 3
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2021 MS Girls 3k lola Ski Race

Team Results

Place Team Name

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Peak Nordic Ski Club 00:10:31.60 7 7
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 178  Riley Grossklaus 00:10:20.94 1
2 3 176  Eleri Edwards 00:10:36.14 2
3 5 180 Sydney Loehrl 00:10:37.71 4
4 6 175  Krin Blegen 00:10:39.69 (5)
5 12 179  Hellena Hacker 00:11:46.73 (11)
6 20 181 Maya Nakigane 00:13:07.19 (18)
7 24 182  Emma Schmid 00:14:16.74 (20)
2 Bay Nordic 00:10:42.41 12 21
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
7 165 Johanna Brunette 00:10:41.79 6
2 8 160 Kate Reckinger 00:10:42.38 7
3 9 164  Claire Brunette 00:10:43.07 8
4 10 157  Ellie Colassacco 00:11:20.70 9)
5 14 158  Onika Colassacco 00:11:49.02 (13)
6 15 162  Elaenor Nowak 00:11:50.30 (14)
7 17 161  Ashley Derenne 00:12:18.97 (16)
8 18 167  Haley Jansen 00:12:41.20 a7
3  Wausau Night Gliders 00:11:20.28 6 25
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 184  Margaret Bennett 00:10:36.93 3
2 11 187  Anja Oestreich 00:11:36.49 10
3 13 188  Elsa Oestreich 00:11:47.42 12
4 16 189  Lucy Wright 00:12:17.50 (15)
5 21 183  Rowan Ballard 00:13:11.24 (29)
6 26 186  Emily Jahns 00:15:02.17 (21)
4  Unattached 00:17:50.87 3 69
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 28 320 Adeline Linzmeier 00:15:15.87 22
2 30 317  Ellie Schouten 00:16:03.96 23
3 33 302 Madilynn Gregory 00:22:12.78 24

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:04 PM
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2021 MS Girls 3k lola Ski Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 0 174  Stella Meza
2 1 178 Riley Grossklaus
3 2 176  Eleri Edwards
4 3 184 Margaret Bennett
5 4 180  Sydney Loehrl
6 (5) 175 Krin Blegen
7 6 165 Johanna Brunette
8 160 Kate Reckinger
9 164  Claire Brunette
10 (9) 157 Ellie Colassacco
11 10 187 Anja Oestreich
12 (11) 179  Hellena Hacker
13 12 188  Elsa Oestreich
14 (13) 158  Onika Colassacco
15 (14) 162  Elaenor Nowak
16 (15) 189  Lucy Wright
17 (16) 161  Ashley Derenne
18 (A7) 167 Haley Jansen
19 0 173  Violet Krenz
20 (18) 181  Maya Nakigane
21 (19) 183 Rowan Ballard
22 0 323  Clara Douglas
23 0 170  Matilda Putney
24 (20) 182 Emma Schmid
25 0 159  Shae Richard
26 (21) 186  Emily Jahns
27 0 163  Jillian Kobylarczyk
28 22 320 Adeline Linzmeier
29 0 156  Ellie Spice
30 23 317 Ellie Schouten
31 0 172 Lyla James
32 0 168  Beatrix Putney
33 24 302 Madilynn Gregory
34 0 166  Julia Gutowski

Class

Chip Time Team

~

ARAARARARAARNRAARARARARARARARARARARAARARARARARANARANRARAAANANANAARRAANANARARARRAAEARRA

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:11:04 PM

00:09:44.17
00:10:20.94
00:10:36.14
00:10:36.93
00:10:37.71
00:10:39.69
00:10:41.79
00:10:42.38
00:10:43.07
00:11:20.70
00:11:36.49
00:11:46.73
00:11:47.42
00:11:49.02
00:11:50.30
00:12:17.50
00:12:18.97
00:12:41.20
00:12:58.06
00:13:07.19
00:13:11.24
00:13:38.40
00:14:02.22
00:14:16.74
00:14:26.91
00:15:02.17
00:15:03.34
00:15:15.87
00:15:53.24
00:16:03.96
00:16:04.90
00:19:13.48
00:22:12.78
00:22:55.01

Lakeland

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Wausau Night Gliders
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

Wausau Night Gliders
Peak Nordic Ski Club
Wausau Night Gliders
Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

Wausau Night Gliders
Bay Nordic

Bay Nordic

lola

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Wausau Night Gliders

Ashwaubenon Nordic Ski Team

Blackhawk

Peak Nordic Ski Club
Bay Nordic

Wausau Night Gliders
Bay Nordic
Unattached

Bay Nordic
Unattached

lola

Blackhawk
Unattached

Bay Nordic
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Team Overall Results

2021 MS Boys 3k lola Ski Race

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

=

a b W N

Bay Nordic

Peak Nordic

lola

Wausau Night Gliders
Lakeland

Average Time Score

00:10:07.26
00:10:12.94
00:10:13.16
00:10:43.60
00:11:56.19

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:10:22 PM

17
19
28
29
60

Name Average Time Finishers
Blackhawk 00:14:06.63 2
Unattached 00:10:21.10 1
Waupaca Public Schools 00:12:42.85 1
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Team Results

Place Team Name

2021 MS Boys 3k lola Ski Race

Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Bay Nordic 00:10:07.26 6 17
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 113 Franklin Richard 00:09:34.55
2 5 114  Connor Reckinger 00:10:11.76 5
3 11 116  Brock Bartol 00:10:35.46 10
4 13 115  James Derenne 00:10:40.39 (12)
5 17 112 Nicholas Gruesen 00:11:14.22 (16)
6 22 111 Oliver Hudson 00:12:09.72 (21)
2 Peak Nordic 00:10:12.94 9 19
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
4 143  Cole Mirek 00:10:06.42 4
2 7 136  William Fisher 00:10:14.44 7
3 8 145 Kane Straka 00:10:17.94 8
4 12 144 Ty Ouradnik 00:10:39.91 (11)
5 26 139  Levoni Kubacki 00:12:17.52 (25)
6 32 138  Sam Kandziora 00:12:48.65 (28)
7 34 142 Chase Mirek 00:12:56.81 (29)
8 35 137  Luke Johnson 00:13:10.34 (30)
3 lola 00:10:13.16 11 28
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 321  Sam Greeschl 00:09:17.02 1
2 14 123  Ben Hopp 00:10:40.95 13
3 15 171  Sandor Cibaric 00:10:41.50 14
4 16 129  Cooper Erickson 00:10:49.21 (15)
5 19 122 Oliver Hylla 00:11:59.94 (18)
6 21 125  Seth Medo 00:12:07.84 (20)
7 23 128  Aiden Winn 00:12:10.56 (22)
8 27 126  Zachary Hinchcliffe 00:12:25.54 (26)
4 Wausau Night Gliders 00:10:43.60 6 29
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 3 147  William Butalla 00:10:01.95
2 9 149 Evan Lozon 00:10:19.81
3 18 148  Nick Johnkoski 00:11:49.05 17
4 20 151  Charlie Stubb 00:12:03.42 19)
5 25 150 Dakota Myers 00:12:16.01 (24)
6 30 152  Jackson Stubb 00:12:41.44 27)
5 Lakeland 00:11:56.19 6 60
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
6 130 Carson Tegland 00:10:13.31 6
2 24 135  Colin McKinney 00:12:14.13 23
3 38 134  Parker McKinney 00:13:21.14 31
4 39 133  Barrett Eggen 00:14:09.70 (32)
5 40 132 Michael Herrmann 00:14:15.68 (33)
6 42 131  Cian Sherman 00:19:19.69 (34)
Printed: 1/31/2021 6:10:22 PM Page: 2 of 3



2021 MS Boys 3k lola Ski Race

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name
1 321  Sam Greeschl
2 2 113  Franklin Richard
3 3 147  William Butalla
4 4 143  Cole Mirek
5 5 114  Connor Reckinger
6 6 130 Carson Tegland
7 7 136  William Fisher
8 8 145  Kane Straka
9 9 149 Evan Lozon
10 0 314  Jonah Menet
11 10 116 Brock Bartol
12 (11) 144 Ty Ouradnik
13 (12) 115 James Derenne
14 13 123 Ben Hopp
15 14 171  Sandor Cibaric
16 (15) 129  Cooper Erickson
17 (16) 112  Nicholas Gruesen
18 17 148  Nick Johnkoski
19 (18) 122  Oliver Hylla
20 (19) 151  Charlie Stubb
21 (20) 125  Seth Medo
22 (21) 111  Oliver Hudson
23 (22) 128  Aiden Winn
24 23 135 Colin McKinney
25 (24) 150  Dakota Myers
26 (25) 139  Levoni Kubacki
27 (26) 126  Zachary Hinchcliffe
28 0 124  Owen Medo
29 0 118  Bjorn Rogall
30 (27) 152  Jackson Stubb
31 0 110  Carson Wood
32 (28) 138 Sam Kandziora
33 0 127 Logan Stout
34 (29) 142  Chase Mirek
35 (30) 137  Luke Johnson
36 0 141 lan Matson
37 0 121  Odin Kubish
38 31 134  Parker McKinney
39 (32) 133  Barrett Eggen
40 (33) 132  Michael Herrmann
41 0 120  Joe Brenner
42 (34) 131  Cian Sherman

Class

Chip Time Team

~

AR AAXAAXAAARANRARARARARANARARARARANRARARARAARANARAARARARARARARARARAAANRANAARAAANRANAAARAANANAARARARRAAEARRA

Printed: 1/31/2021 6:10:22 PM

00:09:17.02
00:09:34.55
00:10:01.95
00:10:06.42
00:10:11.76
00:10:13.31
00:10:14.44
00:10:17.94
00:10:19.81
00:10:21.10
00:10:35.46
00:10:39.91
00:10:40.39
00:10:40.95
00:10:41.50
00:10:49.21
00:11:14.22
00:11:49.05
00:11:59.94
00:12:03.42
00:12:07.84
00:12:09.72
00:12:10.56
00:12:14.13
00:12:16.01
00:12:17.52
00:12:25.54
00:12:32.91
00:12:37.22
00:12:41.44
00:12:42.85
00:12:48.65
00:12:49.24
00:12:56.81
00:13:10.34
00:13:11.15
00:13:11.67
00:13:21.14
00:14:09.70
00:14:15.68
00:15:36.05
00:19:19.69

lola

Bay Nordic

Wausau Night Gliders
Peak Nordic

Bay Nordic
Lakeland

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic
Wausau Night Gliders
Unattached

Bay Nordic

Peak Nordic

Bay Nordic

lola

lola

lola

Bay Nordic

Wausau Night Gliders
lola

Wausau Night Gliders
lola

Bay Nordic

lola

Lakeland

Wausau Night Gliders
Peak Nordic

lola

lola

Blackhawk

Wausau Night Gliders
Waupaca Public Schools
Peak Nordic

lola

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

Peak Nordic

lola

Lakeland

Lakeland

Lakeland

Blackhawk

Lakeland

Page: 3 of 3



